
Strategic Planning Committee 2021-22

Member Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone Email Office Held

Mr. Brett Bennett Radiologic Technology Allied Health 342-3270 bbennett@ulm.edu
Mr. Colm Bourk Career Center VPSA 342-5327 bourke@ulm.edu
Mr. Seth Hall President's Office President 342-1015 shall@ulm.edu Chair
Dr. Ann Case Hanks Atmospheric Sciences CAES 342-1822 casehanks@ulm.edu
Dr. Myra Lovett Education CAES 342-1266 mlovett@ulm.edu
Dr. Michelle McEacharn CBSS Dean's Office CBSS 342-1100 mceacharn@ulm.edu

Ms. Melissa Rhodes Financial Aid
Enrollment Mgmt & 
University Relations 342-5436 rhodes@ulm.edu

Dr. Don Simpson CHS Dean's Office CHS 342-3312 dsimpson@ulm.edu
Dr. Jana Sutton Marriage and Family Allied Health 342-1208 sutton@ulm.edu
Ms. Allison Thompson Assessment and Evaluation VPAA 342-6917 althompson@ulm.edu

Ebony Watson Nursing VPAA 342-1678 ewatson@ulm.edu

Mr. Lindsey Wilkerson University Tech & Community Liaison
Enrollment Mgmt & 
University Relations 342-1530 lwilkerson@ulm.edu

Ms. Carmen Wright Student Success Center
Info Services & Student 
Success 342-6737 cwright@ulm.edu
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